
More info online: www.DCPC.org

Get Involved
at DCPC!

Children’s
Ministry

Sunday School Help Sundays, 9:30-11 am
Wednesday Kids Club Wednesdays, 4:30-6:30 pm
Preschool Enrichment Program (PEP)- PAID Subs Needed!-
Mon-Thurs, 12:30-2 pm
Special events MLK Service Day, special classes, Easter egg
hunts

Youth
Ministry

Small Group Leader

Invest in the lives of a few
middle or high schoolers on
a weekly basis to
encourage authentic faith. 

Lead in Worship
Read scripture in a DCPC
worship service: 8:30, 9:30,
or 11 am each Sunday. 

Preschool
Volunteer in a classroom:
M-F, 8 am-12:30 pm (Even
just one hour is helpful!)
Activities include reading
to children, art projects, 
& supporting teachers.

Serve on a
Committee

Mission & Social Justice
Contact Robert Alexander,
ralexander@dcpc.org
Communications &
Membership
Contact Stephanie Malushizky,
smalushizky@dcpc.org

Music
Chancel Choir sings each
Sunday at the 11 am service.

Contact: Jenny Alexander, jalexander@dcpc.org

Geneva Choir sings each Sunday at the 8:30
service.
Handbells play at 11 am worship monthly.
Music Team leads our contemporary worship
service at 9:30 each Sunday.
Instrumentalists We would love you to share
your talents in worship!

Contact: David Brinson, dbrinson@dcpc.org
Sarah Lynch, slynch@dcpc.org

Contact: Phaedra Smith, psmith@dcpc.org

Contact: Kristin Clark,
kclark@dcpc.org

Contact: Caitlyn Zold, 
czold@dcpc.org

Interested in membership? Contact Stephanie Malushizky, smalushizky@dcpc.org  |


